CSF-RPTO1

County: Apache

District Of Attendance
Alpine Elementary District
Chinle Unified District
Concho Elementary District
Ganado Unified School District
Mcnary Elementary District
Red Mesa Unified District
Round Valley Unified District
Sanders Unified District

St Johns Unified District
Vernon Elementary District
Window Rock Unified District

Apache

ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
CLASSROOM SITE FUND COUNTY REPORT
FY 2023 SEPTEMBER

CTDS
010307000

010224000
010306000
010220000
010323000
010227000
010210000
010218000
010201000
010309000
010208000
County Total

Page: 1 of 1

Report Date: 9/23/2022
Print Date: 3/28/2024

Net Payment
$4,891.07

$219,913.87
$12,744.16
$81,351.04
$9,113.72
$39,049.55
$102,326.55
$52,575.79
$82,602.65
$8,229.78
$118,134.45
$730,932.63



